01.01.2021
03.01.2021
04.01.2021
06.01.2021
07.01.2021
08.01.2021

10.01.2021
12.01.2021
14.01.2021

15.01.2021
17.01.2021
18.01.2021
19.01.2021
21.01.2021

22.01.2021
23.01.2021
24.01.2021
25.01.2021

27.01.2021

30.01.2021
31.01.2021

JANUARY
5.00 p.m.
9.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
3.30 a.m.
8.00 a.m.

Shrine Blessing

Feast at Mulluvila

Wedding at Porannoor
Diocesan Financial Council
House blessing at Nellimood

RHM at Arayoor

41% day of demise of Mr Augustin eldest brother of His Excellency.

10.00 a.m.
9.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
5.00 p.m.
9t01.00
5.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
9t0 1.00
11.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
8.00 a.m.
3.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
5.30 p.m.
11.00 a.m.
5.00 p.m.
3.30 p.m.
8.30 a.m.
11.30 a.m.

Wedding at Ponvila

Regional meeting at Nedumangad

Wedding at Arayoor

Digest Book Publishing

Kattakkada Regional meeting at Bishop’s House
Shrine blessing at Kannampalli

Marriage at Arayoor

Neyyattinkara Regional meeting at Bishop’s House
Wedding at Palayam

Christmas meet by Christian Fellowship at VVlangamuri.
Consulters meeting at Bishop’s House

House Blessing at Irumbil

Feast at Balaramapuram

Marriage at Pattiyakkala

Presbytery Blessing at Maranalloor

Wedding at Balaramapuram

Servant of Fr. Adeodatus memorial Mass at Pangod
Honoring Politicians who won the LSGD Election
Inauguration of Jubilee at Cathedral

Feast at Kattakkode



