## **JANUARY**

01.01.2021	:	5.00 p.m.	Shrine Blessing
03.01.2021	:	9.00 a.m.	Feast at Mulluvila
04.01.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Wedding at Porannoor
06.01.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Diocesan Financial Council
07.01.2021	:	3.30 a.m.	House blessing at Nellimood
08.01.2021	:	8.00 a.m.	RHM at Arayoor
		41st day of de	mise of Mr Augustin eldest brother of His Excellency.
10.01.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Wedding at Ponvila
12.01.2021	:	9.00 a.m.	Regional meeting at Nedumangad
14.01.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Wedding at Arayoor
		5.00 p.m.	Digest Book Publishing
15.01.2021	:	9 to 1.00	Kattakkada Regional meeting at Bishop's House
17.01.2021	:	5.00 p.m.	Shrine blessing at Kannampalli
18.01.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Marriage at Arayoor
19.01.2021	:	9 to 1.00	Neyyattinkara Regional meeting at Bishop's House
21.01.2021	:	11.00 a.m.	Wedding at Palayam
		6.00 p.m.	Christmas meet by Christian Fellowship at Vlangamuri.
22.01.2021	:	8.00 a.m.	Consulters meeting at Bishop's House
23.01.2021	:	3.00 p.m.	House Blessing at Irumbil
24.01.2021	:	6.00 p.m.	Feast at Balaramapuram
25.01.2021	:	10.00 a.m.	Marriage at Pattiyakkala
		5.30 p.m.	Presbytery Blessing at Maranalloor
27.01.2021	:	11.00 a.m.	Wedding at Balaramapuram
		5.00 p.m.	Servant of Fr. Adeodatus memorial Mass at Pangod
30.01.2021	:	3.30 p.m.	Honoring Politicians who won the LSGD Election
31.01.2021	:	8.30 a.m.	Inauguration of Jubilee at Cathedral
		11.30 a.m.	Feast at Kattakkode